SGM845
-16V to 80V, 1.3MHz,
High-Precision Current Sense Amplifier
with Open-Drain Comparator and Reference
SG Micro Corp
DECEMBER 2025 –REV.A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

DECEMBER 2025 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM845A MSOP-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM845AXMS8G/TR
SGM845A
XMS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM845B MSOP-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM845BXMS8G/TR
SGM845B
XMS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM845C MSOP-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM845CXMS8G/TR
SGM845C
XMS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM845D MSOP-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM845DXMS8G/TR
SGM845D
XMS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM845E MSOP-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM845EXMS8G/TR
SGM845E
XMS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000